Ticket No. Name

1

10
11
13
14
15
20
21
23
24
25
26
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
50
51
55
57
58
61
62

Courtney Gilbert
Maureen Lawrenson
Leane Arnold
Sue Shrimpton
Chloe Ward
Emma Aldridge
Courtney Gilbert
Bryant Oconnor
Ruth Upton
Lauren Jones
Carly Goode
Millie Farley
Gemma Steventon
Holly Guest
Joe Pearce
Chelsea Henry
Sophie Glasby
Neil Rowley
Natalie Tyson
Zoey Hill
James Male
Jeanette Barnard
Gemma Steventon
Hayley Price
Charly Norman
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Julie Smith
Miriam Barrett
Sheona Foster
Ellie Burton
Amy Ford
Zoey Hill

64
67
70
74
77
80
85
88
89
95
98
101
104
105
106
109
111
112
113
115
118
119
121
122
123
132
134
136
140
141
144
148

Ticket No. Name

Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Tanya Randle
Shane Cresswell
Claire Campbell
Jeanette Barnard
Phil Pearce
Una Russell
Holly Guest
Tanya Randle
Natalie Davies
Victoria Baker
Joe Pearce
Gemma Steventon
Racheal Tyson
Stacey Smith
Bryant Oconnor
Nicola Hiest
Carly Goode
Holly Guest
Abbey Rose
Andrea Hill
Racheal Tyson
Andrea Hill
Charly Norman
Jordan Bowen
Holly Guest
Paula Mansfield
Leah Mccormack
Natalie Tyson
Katie Daniels

Rebecca Burbidge

150
151
153
156
157
158
159
164
165
166
170
171
173
174
176
182
185
187
188
189
190
192
197
198
203
207
209
210
211
212
214
215

LED LAY-Z SPA HONOLULU

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Hill
Zoey Hill
Hayley Jones
Victoria Baker
William Reeves
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
James Male
Sarah Parker
Emma Aldridge
Gemma Steventon
Charly Norman
Rebecca Smith
Ronnie Cannings
Millie Farley
Sheona Foster
Carly Goode
Victoria Baker
Tanya Randle
Andrea Hill
Holly Guest
Rebecca Bradshaw
Anisha Chambers
Anisha Chambers
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Jaide Whitehouse
Sue Shrimpton
Anisha Chambers
Sheona Foster

Amy Hodgetts

Total: 490

Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

216
217
218
219
222
229
230
231
232
238
239
240
241
244
249
250
252
254
257
258
259
260
261
265
266
267
270
272
273
274
275
278

Stacey Smith
James Male
Racheal Tyson
Phil Pearce
Stacey Russell
Phil Smith
Courtney Bough
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Ronnie Cannings
Zoe Parkes
Jenny Hopcutt
Courtney Gilbert
Holly Guest
Chloe Hill
Siana Sheldon
Ruth Upton
Natasha Harris
Phil Pearce
Ruth Upton
William Reeves
Sue Shrimpton
Tanya Stevens
Jordan Bowen
Sue Shrimpton
Rebecca Burbidge
Anisha Chambers
Ria Oneill
Hayley Price
Bella Homer
Rachael Harding
Becky Bishop

280
286
287
288
291
292
293
295
297
300
304
307
308
309
312
313
314
315
316
320
321
323
325
329
330
331
332
336
337
338
339
344

Ticket No. Name

Carly Goode
Tanya Randle
Sally Riman
William Reeves
Charly Norman
Shaun Messer
Maureen Lawrenson
Ronnie Cannings
Terri Bowen
Bryant Oconnor
Katie Daniels
Bella Homer
Terri Bowen
Stacey Smith
Paula Mansfield
Amy Murphy
Shane Cresswell
Ellie Burton
Jenny Hopcutt
Bryant Oconnor
Ellie Burton
Courtney Bastable
Tanya Randle
Deborah Hamilton
Lisa Hodgetts
Zoe Parkes
Bella Homer
William Reeves
Katie Daniels
Ronnie Cannings
Bryant Oconnor

Natalie Davies

345
346
347
348
350
354
359
361
363
367
369
372
378
379
381
382
384
385
386
391
392
393
401
402
403
405
406
408
410
411
413
414

Ticket No. Name

Fai Parkes
Leane Arnold
Holly Guest
Leane Arnold
Amy Hodgetts
Deborah Hamilton
Courtney Murray
Jeanette Barnard
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Shar Crowley
Jodie Langford
Ronnie Cannings
Zoe Parkes
Kelly Burge
Neil Rowley
Davina Phillips
Chelsea Chand
Jordan Bowen
Sally Riman
Andrea Hill
Sarah Bryan
Lisa Hodgetts
James Male
Holly Guest
Sarah Bryan
Leah Mccormack
Joe Pearce
Sheona Foster
Rebecca Burbidge
Racheal Tyson

Jaide Whitehouse

Total: 490

Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

417 Fai Parkes 480 Chelsea Henry 558 Shaun Messer
423 Racheal Tyson 483 Amy Hodgetts 562 Maureen Lawrenson
425 Davina Phillips 485 Chloe Ward 565 Siana Sheldon
427 Courtney Murray 487 Tanya Randle 568 Holly Guest
430 Gemma Steventon 490 Zama Zama 569 Sue Shrimpton
434 Zoey Hill 491 Siana Sheldon 572 Lauren Jones
436 Natalie Davies 492 Margaret Rose 574 Neil Rowley
437 Rebecca Bradshaw 493 Ria Oneill 575 Ann-marie Tighe
440 Davina Phillips 500 Courtney Gilbert 576 Chloe Ward
441 Sophie Glasby 506 Bethany Simms 578 Nicola Hiest
442 Siana Sheldon 510 Ellie Burton 580 Ronnie Cannings
443 Holly Guest 511 Terri Bowen 581 Sarah Bryan
444 Ronnie Cannings 512 Racheal Tyson 583 Lisa Hodgetts
445 Holly Guest 514 Rebecca Robinson 584 Courtney Bastable
446 Anisha Chambers 517 Neil Rowley 585 Katie Daniels
449 Joe Pearce 518 Hayley Price 590 Jaide Whitehouse
450 Amy Taylor 519 Amy Hodgetts 592 Bethany Simms
453 Amy Taylor 520 Natalie Davies 594 Fi Brooks
454 Justine Stanislaus 521 Holly Guest 595 Amy Murphy
456 Sue Shrimpton 522 Holly Guest 596 Jennifer Ratcliffe
457 Jeanette Barnard 528 Amy Taylor 598 Jenny Hopcutt
458 Ronnie Cannings 529 Holly Guest 605 William Reeves
461 Fi Brooks 530 Natasha Gordon 607 William Reeves
463 James Male 534 Natasha Gordon 610 Una Russell
466 Abbey Rose 537 Ann-marie Tighe 611 Davina Phillips
467 Chelsea Chand 538 Holly Guest 612 Tanya Randle
468 Chelsea Henry 540 Stacey Smith 614 Sally Riman
472 Jennifer Ratcliffe 541 Lisa Hodgetts 619 Amy Ford
473 Terri Bowen 543 Miriam Barrett 620 Holly Guest
474 Lauren Jones 545 Rebecca Bradshaw 622 Sheona Foster
477 Jaide Whitehouse 546 William Reeves 623 Anisha Chambers
479 Amy Murphy 551 Amy Hodgetts 624 Leah Mccormack

Total: 490 « Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm Page 3 of 6
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

626 Anisha Chambers 719 Stephanie Baker 802 Bella Homer
627 Charly Norman 728 Courtney Murray 804 Courtney Gilbert
629 Shane Cresswell 729 Phil Pearce 805 Jennifer Ratcliffe
634 Fai Parkes 730 Terri Bowen 807 Rebecca Burbidge
635 Rebecca Smith 733 Ainsley Ratcliffe 808 Phil Pearce
645 Katie Daniels 743 Hayley Price 809 Rebecca Robinson
646 Zoe Parkes 744 William Reeves 810 Holly Guest
649 Courtney Murray 745 Julie Smith 814 Jordan Bowen
651 Fi Brooks 746 Holly Guest 815 Deborah Hamilton
660 Ronnie Cannings 747 Rebecca Robinson 817 Tanya Stevens
661 Amy Murphy 752 Sue Shrimpton 828 Leane Arnold
663 Holly Guest 753 Kelly Burge 829 Courtney Bastable
668 Amy Murphy 754 Ainsley Ratcliffe 831 Leah Mccormack
672 Una Russell 756 Courtney Gilbert 834 Stacey Russell
675 Stacey Russell 758 Ria Oneill 839 Chelsea Henry
677 Shaun Messer 760 Jaide Whitehouse 841 Emma Aldridge
678 James Male 762 Sue Shrimpton 844 Kelly Evans
680 Jennifer Ratcliffe 764 Paula Mansfield 846 Millie Farley
681 Sarah Gill 770 Neil Rowley 847 Becky Bishop
682 Nicola Daniels 771 Lisa Hodgetts 848 Ria Oneill

692 Nicola Hiest 773 Ruth Upton 849 Chelsea Chand
694 Fi Brooks 776 Anisha Chambers 853 Tanya Randle
695 Lauren Jones 780 Rachael Harding 854 Holly Guest
697 Holly Guest 783 Millie Farley 855 Carly Goode
698 Kelly Evans 785 Siana Sheldon 856 Shaun Messer
700 Jenny Hopcutt 786 James Male 857 Stacey Russell
703 Tanya Randle 787 William Reeves 860 Anisha Chambers
704 Sally Riman 788 Emma Aldridge 861 Paula Mansfield
707 Jordan Bowen 792 Carly Goode 862 Sophie Glasby
713 Julie Smith 793 Nicola Hiest 863 Maureen Lawrenson
717 Holly Guest 794 Courtney Murray 864 Julie Smith
718 Shane Cresswell 801 Joe Pearce 867 Holly Guest

Total: 490 « Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm Page 4 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

868
872
876
879
880
881
883
884
886
888
889
893
895
896
897
900
905
907
909
910
911
912
913
914
918
920
922
923
924
926
927
928

Paula Mansfield
Kelly Evans
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Phil Pearce
Carly Goode
Sophie Glasby
Holly Guest
Courtney Gilbert
Phil Smith
Kelly Burge
Sophie Jw
Davina Phillips
Zoey Hill
Leah Mccormack
Miriam Barrett
Ronnie Cannings
Bethany Simms
Nicola Hiest
Chloe Ward
Una Russell
Bethany Simms
Phil Pearce
Maureen Lawrenson
Chelsea Chand
Jeanette Barnard
Stacey Russell
Kelly Evans
Natasha Harris
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Natalie Davies
Ronnie Cannings

Oorlagh Bradley

930
932
934
935
936
938
940
941
942
946
948
951
955
959
962
964
968
977
980
981
984
988
990
991
995
997
998
1000
1001
1002
1006
1008

Rebecca Bradshaw
Fai Parkes
Rebecca Burbidge
James Male
Chelsea Chand
Kelly Burge
Sarah Parker
Amy Ford
Holly Guest
Sam Jones
Ronnie Cannings
Stacey Smith
Jenny Hopcutt
Fai Parkes
Fi Brooks
Chloe Hill
Amy Taylor
Carly Goode
Zoe Parkes
Chelsea Henry
Sally Riman
Ruth Upton
Shane Cresswell
Amy Taylor
Hayley Price
Leane Arnold
Bella Homer
Carly Goode
Rebecca Robinson
Carly Goode
Shaun Messer

Sarah Parker

1010
1013
1014
1018
1019
1020
1024
1027
1029
1031
1033
1035
1036
1040
1041
1045
1048
1049
1053
1055
1056
1058
1059
1063
1064
1065
1067
1068
1073
1075
1076
1080

Kelly Burge
Rebecca Bradshaw
Rebecca Robinson

William Reeves
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Ellie Burton
Julie Smith
Sonya Hendy
Gemma Soper
Sophie Glasby
Una Russell
Phil Pearce
Miriam Barrett
Ria Oneill

Andrea Hill
Deborah Hamilton

Holly Guest

Victoria Baker
Sonya Hendy
Emma Aldridge

Millie Farley

Holly Guest
Deborah Hamilton

Ronnie Cannings
Courtney Gilbert
Tanya Randle
Courtney Gilbert
Courtney Gilbert
Kelly Handley
Abbey Rose
Lauren Jones

Nicola Hiest

Total: 490

Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1082 Phil Smith
1084 James Male
1086 Victoria Baker
1087 Ainsley Ratcliffe
1089 James Male
1091 Chloe Ward
1092 Anisha Chambers
1093 Chloe Hill
1097 Bethany Simms
1099 Miriam Barrett

Total: 490 « Draw: July 19, 2024 9:15 pm Page 6 of 6




